3D NAND Flash
    mSATA Mini SATA III Module
    PHANES-K Series
APRO mSATA Mini (half size) SATA III Module
(JEDEC MO-300B)
   Document No. : 100-xBMSH-PKCT3
   Version No. : 02V0
   Date : May, 2019

3. BiCS means Bit Cost Scalable Technology.
BiCS FLASH is a trademark of Toshiba Corporation.
 Order Information
- 3 -                                              APRO mSATA Mini SATA III Flash Module (3D NAND FLASH) PHANES-K Series
Order Information
I. Part Number List
 APRO mSATA Mini SATA III Flash Module (3D NAND FLASH) PHANES-K Series
Product Picture Grade Standard Grade (0ºC ~ 70ºC) Wide Temp. Grade ( -40ºC ~ +85ºC )
32GB SBMSH032G-PKCT3 WBMSH032G-PKCT3-C
64GB SBMSH064G-PKCT3 WBMSH064G-PKCT3-C
Notes:
C :  Special conformal coating treated on whole PCBA (Optional)
II. Part Number Decoder:
X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X6 X7 X8 X9－X11 X12 X13 X14 X15 - X17 X18 X19 X20
X1 : Grade
S: Standard Grade – operating temp. 0º C ~ 70 º C
W: Wide Temp. Grade- operating temp. -40º C ~ +85 º C
X2 : The material of case
B : Bare PCBA w/o Casing
X3 X4 X5 : Product category
MSH : mSATA Mini SATA III Flash SSD
X6 X7 X8 X9 : Capacity
032G: 32GB
064G: 64GB
X11 : Controller
P : PHANES Series
X12 : Controller version
A, B, C…..
X13 : Controller Grade
C : Commercial grade
X14 : Flash IC
T : Toshiba NAND Flash IC
X15 : Flash IC grade / Type
3 : BiCS 3D-NAND Flash IC.
X17 X18 X19 X20 : Reserved for specific requirement
C : Conformal coating (optional)
 Revision History
- 4 -                                              APRO mSATA Mini SATA III Flash Module (3D NAND FLASH) PHANES-K Series
Revision History
Revision Description Date
1.0 Initial release. 2018/11/26
1.1 Power consumption updated 2019/04/01
2.0 Updated document form 2019/05/23
 Contents
- 5 -                                              APRO mSATA Mini SATA III Flash Module (3D NAND FLASH) PHANES-K Series
Contents
Product Features ...................................................................................................................- 2 -